
Quatro
The Boards Of Now
WINDSURFING, STAND UP PADDLING

WE ARE A WAVE BOARD BRAND, FIRST AND FOREMOST. WINDSURFING 
BOARDS ARE OUR ROOTS, SURFING IS OUR ADRENALIN. AND THIS SHOWS 
IN EVERY RAIL WE DRAW, EVERY CONCAVE WE SAND. UNSURPASSED 
PASSION. UNRIVALED EXPERIENCE. UNEQUALED INNOVATION. WHAT YOU 
SEE HERE ARE THE BOARDS OF NOW. THE QUATRO LINE. WE GET BY 
WITHOUT A DOZEN DIFFERENT MODELS BECAUSE WE ARE SURE OF WHAT 
WE DO. THIS IS WHAT THEY MEAN BY QUALITY OVER QUANTITY. THESE ARE 
THE BOARDS WE RIDE OURSELVES. ANYTHING THAT COULD BE REFINED 
HAS BEEN PERFECTED. WITHOUT COMPROMISE.

Pyramid
Thruster
WAVE

THE PYRAMID IS NEW. THE PYRAMID IS NO EVOLUTION. THE PYRAMID HAS 
QUIRKS. THE PYRAMID WILL NOT PAMPER YOU. AND THAT’S WHY YOU WILL 
LOVE IT. IT’S PURE. NOTHING EVER PROJECTED OUT OF A TIGHT TURN LIKE 
THIS BOARD. ITS SHAPE IS POST NEW SHOOL. FORGIVE THE ENTHUSIASM, 
BUT IT IS INDEED SEXY. THIS THRUSTER CAN HOLD THE CURVE OF A QUAD 
AND THE SPEED OF A SINGLE FIN. A DANGEROUS COMBINATION. BUT 
DON’T WORRY. IT’S OKAY TO SLICE WAVES. THEY DON’T HAVE ANY 
FEELINGS. YOU HOWEVER WILL HAVE A LOT OF THOSE. SO PLEASE 
REMEMBER TO COME TO THE SHORE WHEN THE SUN SETS. 
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Cube
Quad
WAVE

ADVERTISING THE QUATRO QUAD AS THE PERFECT WAVE BOARD CAN BE 
LIKENED TO CARRYING OWLS TO ATHENS OR TELLING YOU THE SKY IS 
BLUE. EVERYBODY KNOWS IT. THIS TEXT IS A REDUNDANCY. YES, THE 
QUAD HAS A NEW NAME. CUBE. FOUR CORNERS TO EACH FACE. AS IN 
FOUR FINS. GET IT? OKAY. NOT FUNNY ENOUGH. WELL WE’RE NOT GOING 
TO WASTE THIS PRECIOUS SPACE BY TELLING YOU JOKES ANYWAY. SO 
HOW ABOUT YOU STOP FLIPPING FANCY PICTURES ALREADY AND JUST 
GET OUT AND GO SAILING LIKE YOU MEAN IT. THAT’S ALL THIS BOARD IS 
ABOUT ANYWAY.

Sphere
Thruster
WAVE

THE SPHERE IS AT HOME IN WHAT SOME CALL THE REAL WORLD. TO US, 
EVERY SPOT IS THE REAL WORLD. EVERY SPOT WILL CHALLENGE AND 
PROVOKE YOU. IT’S ONLY A MATTER OF CHOOSING THE RIGHT GEAR. THE 
SPERE IS OUR FASTEST GEAR. NOT ONLY WILL IT FLOAT YOU THROUGH 
THOSE LONG BOTTOM TURNS IN FRONT OF THE WIND, WHERE OTHERWISE 
YOU’D BE STARVING BEFORE EVER HITTING THAT FACE, BUT IT WILL ALSO 
JOIN YOU IN TRAVELING TO SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA AND BACK, ONCE 
UP ON THE LIP, IF NEED BE. THIS BOARD IS MADE FOR AIRTIME. IT COULD 
NOT CARE LESS ABOUT WIND DIRECTIONS. AND NEITHER SHOULD YOU.
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* Width measured at 30cm from tail
** Base color in PANTONE
*** US = US Box, SUS = Short US Box, MT = Mini Tuttle Box
**** All Quatro boards come exclusively with MFC fins

Pentagon
Thruster & Quad
WAVE & ALL-AROUND

STAND UP PADDLING. QUESTION. WHAT’S SO PENTAGON ABOUT THAT? 
ANSWER. THE BEAUTY THAT YOU GET NO LESS THAN FIVE FIN BOXES TO 
CHOOSE FROM, ALLOWING YOU TO FINE TUNE YOUR SETUP TO THE WAVE 
YOU ENCOUNTER AND THE WAY YOU RIDE. QUATRO STAND UP PADDLE 
BOARDS CATER TO ONE SINGLE KEY WORD. PERFORMANCE. EACH OF THE 
THREE VOLUMES IS DISTINCTLY DESIGNED TO ENABLE TIGHT TURNS AND 
THE MOST PHOTOGENIC OF STAND UP PADDLE MOVES. CUTTING-EDGE 
WAVERIDING. PERIOD. PERIOD? OKAY, ALL QUATRO SUP BOARDS COME 
WITH A VERY GENEROUS DECK PAD. FOR COMFORT. PERIOD.

Long Box***Color **Pyramid Thruster Fin ****

69
76
84
92

Sparkle White
Sparkle White
Sparkle White
Sparkle White

Wide

54.2
55.3
57.9
59.2

32.3
33.4
34.4
35.8

US & MT
US & MT
US & MT
US & MT

TF Center 15 US - Side 12 MT
TF Center 15 US - Side 12 MT
TF Center 16 US - Side 12 MT
TF Center 17 US - Side 12 MT

222.8
224.3
228.1
229.7

Lay Up

Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon

Tail *

Long Box***Color **Sphere Thruster Fin ****

74
82
92
102

Sparkle Yellow
Sparkle Yellow
Sparkle Yellow
Sparkle Yellow

Wide

55.6
56.5
58.6
61.1

34.2
35.4
35.5
37.5

US & MT
US & MT
US & MT
US & MT

TF Center 17 US - Side 10 MT
TF Center 18 US - Side 10 MT
TF Center 19 US - Side 10 MT
TF Center 21 US - Side 10 MT

229.3
230.9
235.7
237.1

Lay Up

Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon

Tail *

Long Box***Color **Cube Quad Fin ****

72
78
84
90
98
110

8183
8183
8183
8183
8183
8183

Wide

55.4
56.6
57.3
58.6
61.1
63

34.2
35.1
36.2
37.1
38.9
39.5

SUS & MT
SUS & MT
SUS & MT
SUS & MT
SUS & MT
SUS & MT

QS 250 Center US / QS 250 Side MT
QS 300 Center US / QS 300 Side MT
QS 300 Center US / QS 300 Side MT
QS 350 Center US / QS 350 Side MT
QS 350 Center US / QS 350 Side MT
QS 400 Center US / QS 400 Side MT

227
227.2
229.9
232.1
234.8
237.2

Lay Up

Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon

Tail *

Long Box***Color **Pentagon Thruster & Quad Fin ****

128
165
215

8200
8200
8200

Wide

75.9
79.9
85.7

45.4
48.4
55.8

FCS 5
US & FCS
US & FCS

FCS M7 Center / FCS SF4 Quad
MFC TP KT 16 Center / FCS SF4 Quad
MFC 2K 22 Center / FCS M3

8’6” / 258.3
9’6“ / 288.4
10’0” / 302.4

Lay Up

Carbon
Carbon
Wood

Tail *


