

Quatro The Boards Of Now

WINDSURFING, STAND UP PADDLING

WE ARE A WAVE BOARD BRAND, FIRST AND FOREMOST. WINDSURFING BOARDS ARE OUR ROOTS, SURFING IS OUR ADRENALIN. AND THIS SHOWS IN EVERY RAIL WE DRAW, EVERY CONCAVE WE SAND. UNSURPASSED PASSION. UNRIVALED EXPERIENCE. UNEQUALED INNOVATION. WHAT YOU SEE HERE ARE THE BOARDS OF NOW. THE QUATRO LINE. WE GET BY WITHOUT A DOZEN DIFFERENT MODELS BECAUSE WE ARE SURE OF WHAT WE DO. THIS IS WHAT THEY MEAN BY QUALITY OVER QUANTITY. THESE ARE THE BOARDS WE RIDE OURSELVES. ANYTHING THAT COULD BE REFINED HAS BEEN PERFECTED. WITHOUT COMPROMISE.





Pyramid Thruster



WAVE

THE PYRAMID IS NEW. THE PYRAMID IS NO EVOLUTION. THE PYRAMID HAS QUIRKS. THE PYRAMID WILL NOT PAMPER YOU. AND THAT'S WHY YOU WILL LOVE IT. IT'S PURE. NOTHING EVER PROJECTED OUT OF A TIGHT TURN LIKE THIS BOARD. ITS SHAPE IS POST NEW SHOOL. FORGIVE THE ENTHUSIASM, BUT IT IS INDEED SEXY. THIS THRUSTER CAN HOLD THE CURVE OF A QUAD AND THE SPEED OF A SINGLE FIN. A DANGEROUS COMBINATION. BUT DON'T WORRY. IT'S OKAY TO SLICE WAVES. THEY DON'T HAVE ANY FEELINGS. YOU HOWEVER WILL HAVE A LOT OF THOSE. SO PLEASE REMEMBER TO COME TO THE SHORE WHEN THE SUN SETS.



QUATRO

quatrointernational com



Cube Quad



WAVE

ADVERTISING THE QUATRO QUAD AS THE PERFECT WAVE BOARD CAN BE LIKENED TO CARRYING OWLS TO ATHENS OR TELLING YOU THE SKY IS BLUE. EVERYBODY KNOWS IT. THIS TEXT IS A REDUNDANCY. YES, THE QUAD HAS A NEW NAME. CUBE. FOUR CORNERS TO EACH FACE. AS IN FOUR FINS. GET IT? OKAY. NOT FUNNY ENOUGH. WELL WE'RE NOT GOING TO WASTE THIS PRECIOUS SPACE BY TELLING YOU JOKES ANYWAY. SO HOW ABOUT YOU STOP FLIPPING FANCY PICTURES ALREADY AND JUST GET OUT AND GO SAILING LIKE YOU MEAN IT. THAT'S ALL THIS BOARD IS ABOUT ANYWAY.





Sphere Thruster



WAVE

THE SPHERE IS AT HOME IN WHAT SOME CALL THE REAL WORLD. TO US, EVERY SPOT IS THE REAL WORLD. EVERY SPOT WILL CHALLENGE AND PROVOKE YOU. IT'S ONLY A MATTER OF CHOOSING THE RIGHT GEAR. THE SPERE IS OUR FASTEST GEAR. NOT ONLY WILL IT FLOAT YOU THROUGH THOSE LONG BOTTOM TURNS IN FRONT OF THE WIND, WHERE OTHERWISE YOU'D BE STARVING BEFORE EVER HITTING THAT FACE, BUT IT WILL ALSO JOIN YOU IN TRAVELING TO SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA AND BACK, ONCE UP ON THE LIP, IF NEED BE. THIS BOARD IS MADE FOR AIRTIME. IT COULD NOT CARE LESS ABOUT WIND DIRECTIONS. AND NEITHER SHOULD YOU.





guatrointernational.com





WAVE & ALL-AROUND

STAND UP PADDLING. QUESTION. WHAT'S SO PENTAGON ABOUT THAT? ANSWER. THE BEAUTY THAT YOU GET NO LESS THAN FIVE FIN BOXES TO CHOOSE FROM, ALLOWING YOU TO FINE TUNE YOUR SETUP TO THE WAVE YOU ENCOUNTER AND THE WAY YOU RIDE. QUATRO STAND UP PADDLE BOARDS CATER TO ONE SINGLE KEY WORD. PERFORMANCE. EACH OF THE THREE VOLUMES IS DISTINCTLY DESIGNED TO ENABLE TIGHT TURNS AND THE MOST PHOTOGENIC OF STAND UP PADDLE MOVES. CUTTING-EDGE WAVERIDING. PERIOD. PERIOD? OKAY, ALL QUATRO SUP BOARDS COME WITH A VERY GENEROUS DECK PAD. FOR COMFORT. PERIOD.



Pyramid Thruster	Long	Wide	T ail *	Lay Up	Color **	Box***	Fin ****
69 76 84 92	222.8 224.3 228.1 229.7	54.2 55.3 57.9 59.2	32.3 33.4 34.4 35.8	Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon	Sparkle White Sparkle White Sparkle White Sparkle White	US & MT US & MT	TF Center 15 US - Side 12 MT TF Center 15 US - Side 12 MT TF Center 16 US - Side 12 MT TF Center 17 US - Side 12 MT
Cube Quad	Long	Wide	Tail *	Lay Up	Color **	Box***	Fin ****
72 78 84 90 98 110	227 227.2 229.9 232.1 234.8 237.2	55.4 56.6 57.3 58.6 61.1 63	34.2 35.1 36.2 37.1 38.9 39.5	Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon	8183 8183 8183 8183 8183 8183 8183	SUS & MT SUS & MT SUS & MT SUS & MT SUS & MT SUS & MT	QS 250 Center US / QS 250 Side MT QS 300 Center US / QS 300 Side MT QS 300 Center US / QS 300 Side MT QS 350 Center US / QS 350 Side MT QS 350 Center US / QS 350 Side MT QS 400 Center US / QS 400 Side MT
Sphere Thruster	Long	Wide	Tail *	Lay Up	Color **	Box***	Fin ****
74 82 92 102	229.3 230.9 235.7 237.1	55.6 56.5 58.6 61.1	34.2 35.4 35.5 37.5	Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon	Sparkle Yellow Sparkle Yellow Sparkle Yellow Sparkle Yellow	/ US & MT / US & MT	TF Center 17 US - Side 10 MT TF Center 18 US - Side 10 MT TF Center 19 US - Side 10 MT TF Center 21 US - Side 10 MT
Pentagon Thruster & Quad	Long	Wide	Tail *	Lay Up	Color **	Box***	Fin ****
128 165 215	8'6" / 258.3 9'6" / 288.4 10'0" / 302.4	75.9 79.9 85.7	45.4 48.4 55.8	Carbon Carbon Wood	8200 8200 8200	FCS 5 US & FCS US & FCS	FCS M7 Center / FCS SF4 Quad MFC TP KT 16 Center / FCS SF4 Quad MFC 2K 22 Center / FCS M3

QUATRO

* Width measured at 30cm from tail ** Base color in PANTONE *** US = US Box, SUS = Short US Box, MT = Mini Tuttle Box **** All Quatro boards come exclusively with MFC fins